TUESDAY NIGHT FALL LEAGUE

August 23 Trap Team

6:30pm Trap 1 Klay Killers

6:30pm Trap 2 Chip N Chunk

6:30pm Trap 3 Hit N Miss

6:30pm Trap 4 Metro Asphalt

6:30pm Trap 5 Andrew County Ag

6:30pm Trap 6 Rock Crushers

6:30pm Trap 7 Fort Leavenworth /BYE week
6:30pm Trap 8 Team Canceled Season
7:15pm Trap 1 Rock Ridge

7:15pm Trap 2 Executive Limo

7:15pm Trap 3 Trap 8 Again?

7:15pm Trap 4 Buckshot’s

7:15pm Trap 5 Lambda, Lambda, Lambda, & Omega Mu
7:15pm Trap 6 Cartridge Family

August 30 Trap Team

6:30pm Trap 1 Fort Leavenworth

6:30pm Trap 2 Executive Limo

6:30pm Trap 3 Rock Ridge

6:30pm Trap 4 Trap 8 Again?

6:30pm Trap 5 Buckshot’s

6:30pm Trap 6 Lambda, Lambda, Lambda, & Omega Mu
6:30pm Trap 7 Cartridge Family

6:30pm Trap 8 Klay Killers

7:15pm Trap 1 Chip N Chunk

7:15pm Trap 2 Andrew County Ag

7:15pm Trap 3 Metro Asphalt

7:15pm Trap 4 Rock Crushers

7:15pm Trap 5 Hit N Miss/BYE week



September 6 Trap

Team

6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm

7:15pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
7:15pm

September 13

Trap 1
Trap 2
Trap 3
Trap 4
Trap 5
Trap 6
Trap 7
Trap 8

Trap 1
Trap 2
Trap 3
Trap 4
Trap 5

Trap

Hit N Miss

Cartridge Family

Lambda, Lambda, Lambda, & Omega Mu
Chip N Chunk

Metro Asphalt

Andrew County Ag

Rock Crushers

Buckshot’s

Executive Limo

Klay Killers

Fort Leavenworth

Rock Ridge

Trap 8 Again?/BYE week

Team

6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm

7:15pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
7:15pm

Trap 1
Trap 2
Trap 3
Trap 4
Trap 5
Trap 6
Trap 7
Trap 8

Trap 1
Trap 2
Trap 3
Trap 4
Trap 5

Trap 8 Again?
Klay Killers

Rock Ridge

Metro Asphalt
Executive Limo
Cartridge Family
Fort Leavenworth
Chip N Chunk

Hit N Miss

Buckshot’s

Rock Crushers

Lambda, Lambda, Lambda, & Omega Mu
Andrew County Ag/BYE week



September 20 Trap

Team

6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm

7:15pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
7:15pm

Trap 1
Trap 2
Trap 3
Trap 4
Trap 5
Trap 6
Trap 7
Trap 8

Trap 1
Trap 2
Trap 3
Trap 4
Trap 5

September 27 Trap

Lambda, Lambda, Lambda, & Omega Mu
Andrew County Ag

Rock Crushers

Rock Ridge

Klay Killers

Fort Leavenworth

Buckshot’s

Hit N Miss

Trap 8 Again?

Executive Limo

Cartridge Family

Metro Asphalt

Chip N Chunk/BYE week

Team

6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm

7:15pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
7:15pm

Trap 1
Trap 2
Trap 3
Trap 4
Trap 5
Trap 6
Trap 7
Trap 8

Trap 1
Trap 2
Trap 3
Trap 4
Trap 5

Chip N Chunk
Rock Crushers
Metro Asphalt
Executive Limo
Cartridge Family
Buckshot’s

Hit N Miss

Trap 8 Again?

Andrew County Ag

Rock Ridge

Lambda, Lambda, Lambda, & Omega Mu
Fort Leavenworth

Klay Killers/BYE week



October 4 Trap Team

6:30pm Trap 1 Metro Asphalt

6:30pm Trap 2 Cartridge Family

6:30pm Trap 3 Klay Killers

6:30pm Trap 4 Lambda, Lambda, Lambda, & Omega Mu
6:30pm Trap 5 Fort Leavenworth
6:30pm Trap 6 Trap 8 Again?

6:30pm Trap 7 Executive Limo

6:30pm Trap 8 Andrew County Ag
7:15pm Trap 1 Rock Crushers

7:15pm Trap 2 Hit N Miss

7:15pm Trap 3 Buckshot’s

7:15pm Trap 4 Chip N Chunk

7:15pm Trap 5 Rock Ridge/BYE week
October 11 Trap Team

6:30pm Trap 1 Buckshot’s

6:30pm Trap 2 Rock Ridge

6:30pm Trap 3 Fort Leavenworth
6:30pm Trap 4 Cartridge Family

6:30pm Trap 5 Rock Crushers

6:30pm Trap 6 Klay Killers

6:30pm Trap 7 Hit N Miss

6:30pm Trap 8 Lambda, Lambda, Lambda, & Omega Mu
7:15pm Trap 1 Executive Limo

7:15pm Trap 2 Chip N Chunk

7:15pm Trap 3 Andrew County Ag
7:15pm Trap 4 Trap 8 Again?

7:15pm Trap 5 Metro Asphalt/BYE week



October 18 Trap Team

6:30pm Trap 1 Andrew County Ag

6:30pm Trap 2 Klay Killers

6:30pm Trap 3 Chip N Chunk

6:30pm Trap 4 Buckshot’s

6:30pm Trap 5 Rock Ridge

6:30pm Trap 6 Lambda, Lambda, Lambda, & Omega Mu
6:30pm Trap 7 Executive Limo

6:30pm Trap 8 Rock Crushers

7:15pm Trap 1 Metro Asphalt

7:15pm Trap 2 Trap 8 Again?

7:15pm Trap 3 Hit N Miss

7:15pm Trap 4 Fort Leavenworth

7:15pm Trap 5 Cartridge Family/BYE week
October 25 Trap Team

6:30pm Trap 1 Rock Crushers

6:30pm Trap 2 Cartridge Family

6:30pm Trap 3 Fort Leavenworth

6:30pm Trap 4 Metro Asphalt

6:30pm Trap 5 Trap 8 Again?

6:30pm Trap 6 Andrew County Ag

6:30pm Trap 7 Hit N Miss

6:30pm Trap 8 Executive Limo

7:15pm Trap 1 Klay Killers

7:15pm Trap 2 Buckshot’s

7:15pm Trap 3 Lambda, Lambda, Lambda, & Omega Mu
7:15pm Trap 4 Rock Ridge

7:15pm Trap 5 Chip N Chunk



November 1 Trap Team

6:30pm Trap 1 Rock Ridge

6:30pm Trap 2 Executive Limo

6:30pm Trap 3 Buckshot’s

6:30pm Trap 4 Andrew County Ag
6:30pm Trap 5 Cartridge Family

6:30pm Trap 6 Chip N Chunk

6:30pm Trap 7 Metro Asphalt

6:30pm Trap 8 Fort Leavenworth

7:15pm Trap 1 Rock Crushers

7:15pm Trap 2 Trap 8 Again?

7:15pm Trap 3 Klay Killers

7:15pm Trap 4 Hit N Miss

7:15pm Trap 5 Lambda, Lambda, Lambda, & Omega Mu/BYE
November 8 Trap Team

6:30pm Trap 1 Trap 8 Again?

6:30pm Trap 2 Hit N Miss

6:30pm Trap 3 Fort Leavenworth

6:30pm Trap 4 Chip N Chunk

6:30pm Trap 5 Executive Limo

6:30pm Trap 6 Lambda, Lambda, Lambda, & Omega Mu
6:30pm Trap 7 Klay Killers

6:30pm Trap 8 Rock Ridge

7:15pm Trap 1 Buckshot’s

7:15pm Trap 2 Metro Asphalt

7:15pm Trap 3 Cartridge Family

7:15pm Trap 4 Andrew County Ag
7:15pm Trap 5 Rock Crushers/BYE week



